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1.3 
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2. Podešavanje monitora
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2.1 

272G5

2014

使用产品前请阅读使用说明

保留备用

user s manual
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2. Podešavanje monitora

10

11

9
13

13

SmartKeypad

1

1

3 6

8

12

4

42

2

7

7

5

55
3

6

  
  
    
  
   
  ulaz

7      izlaz
8  
9  
10   
11  
12  
13  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 
1. 

2.2 

3

5 247 6

. 

. 

prikaza.

. 
Smartimage  



2. Podešavanje monitora

/ Gamer 1.

/ Gamer 2.

prikaza.

 

Smartimage

Audio

Color

icture

DVI

HDMI

MHL-HDMI

DisplayPort

Input

SmartSize

VGA

 
 

Main menu Sub menu

Picture

OSD Settings

Setup

Language

Color

Audio

SmartSize

Input

Brightness

Contrast

Sharpness

Horizontal

Vertical

Transparency

OSD Time Out

H.Position

Auto

V.Position

Phase

Clock

Resolution Notification

Reset

Information

Color Temperature

sRGB

User Define

Mute

Panel Size

1:1

Aspect

VGA

DVI

HDMI

MHL-HDMI

DisplayPort

SmartResponse

SmartContrast

Gamma

Over Scan

SmartFrame

Volume

English, Deutsch,  Italiano, 
, ,   do  

 Svenska, Suomi, 
, , ,  

0~100

0~100

1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.6

0~100

0~100

0~100

Off, 1, 2, 3, 4

5s, 10s, 20s, 30s, 60s

0~100

On, Off

Yes, No

0~100

0~100

0~100

5000K, 6500K, 7500K, 
8200K, 9300K,11500K

Red: 0~100

 0~100

Green: 0~100

Blue: 0~100

On, Off

17”[5:4], 19”[5:4], 19”W[16:10], 
22”W[16:10], 18.5”W[16:9], 
19.5”W[16:9], 21.5”W[16:9], 
23”W[16:9], 24”W[16:9], 27”W[16:9]

Off, Fast, Faster, Fastest

On, Off 

(On, Off), Size, Brightness,Contrast,
H.Position,V.Position

On, Off
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2. Podešavanje monitora
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2. Podešavanje monitora
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2. Podešavanje monitora

MHL-HDMI

MHL
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3. Optimizacija slike

3. SmartImage

Racing

RTS

Gamer 1

Gamer 2

Off

SmartImage GAME

SmartImage .

1. 

3. 
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SmartImage

SmartImage

SmartImage

 

taster.
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3. Optimizacija slike
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3. Optimizacija slike

3.2 
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30.000 sati 

Tekstura 

 
www.epeat.

www.philips.com/support
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5. Štednja energije
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6. Regulativne informacije
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6. Regulativne informacije

evaluates computer 

 



6. Regulativne informacije
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6. Regulativne informacije

et le récepteur.

que celui utilisé par le récepteur.

les 
périphériques. 
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6. Regulativne informacije
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6. Regulativne informacije

RoHS 

 
Pb Hg Cd

Cr(VI) PBB PBDE

×
* ×

×
/ ×
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6. Regulativne informacije
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6. Regulativne informacije

elsewhere.

(A)

(B)
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7. Briga o kupcima i garancija

7. 

7.1 



7. Briga o kupcima i garancija
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7. Briga o kupcima i garancija

7.2 

www.philips.com/support

CSP
RTS € 

Belgium € 

€ 
RTS €

Greece
Celestica

€ 

€

Portugal 

€ 

Celestica
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7. Briga o kupcima i garancija

CSP

Belarus  

Bulgaria
Croatia 
Czech Rep.

 

Georgia
 

Classic Service I.I.c.
 

 

Comel

Russia CPS

Slovakia

Tecpro
Topaz
Comel

4008 800 008



7. Briga o kupcima i garancija
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7. Briga o kupcima i garancija

フィリップスモニター
・サポートセンター
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8. 

8.1 

Attention

Check cable connection
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8.2 
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® 

koristite izopropil alkohol. Ne koristite 

1.

2.

3.
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Attention

No video input(MHL-HDMI)
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